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HALAL ASIAN - FUSION FOOD

$2UPSIZE

$2UPSIZE

butter
chicken

RICE PASTA BURGER

$4.90 $5.90$2UPSIZE

$2UPSIZE

SIDES 
LOADED CHEESE FRIES
BUTTER CHICKEN FRIES
PLAIN FRIES
SHAKER FRIES
NUGGETS (5 PCS)
CURRY PUFF
(1PC / 3PCS)
ADD NACHO CHEESE
ADD CHICKEN

BREAKFAST
PANCAKES W MAPLE SYRUP
PANCAKES W SAUSAGE
BREAKFAST PLATTER
ADD SAUSAGE
ADD MAPLE/ BUTTER

$3.20
$4.20
$4.90
$1.20
$0.70

MINI
REGULAR
BEGEDIL
ADD CHICKEN

$3.00
$3.80
$0.70
$1.00

MEE SOTO

$2.90
$2.90

$2.20
$2.80
$2.90
$1.20 / $3

$0.90
$2.00

BUTTER
CHICKEN
CUTLET
BURGER

BUTTER CHICKEN SERIES

$3.90

ASIAN FUSION FLAVOURS

Chilli
Crab

creamy
tom yum

$6.80$3.90

CHEESY BOWL
(RICE/ PASTA)

CHICKEN BURGER $3.00

$1.50
$0.90

(CRISPY CUTLET/ GRILLED CHICKEN)

ADD FRIES

BURGER

ADD SAUCE

CRISPY CUTLET
GRILLED CHICKEN
SCRAMBLED EGG
NACHO CHEESE
ADD SAUCE
TAKE AWAY

$2.20
$2.20
$1.50
$0.90
$0.90
$0.30A
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COMES WITH CRISPY CHICKEN CUTLET.
CAN CHANGE CUTLET TO GRILLED CHICKEN OR SCRAMBLED EGG.

UPSIZE FOR $2
DOUBLE CHICKEN, MORE RICE/PASTADOUBLE CHICKEN, MORE RICE/PASTA

DOUBLE
CRISPY
CUTLET

DOUBLE
GRILLED
CHICKEN

MIX OF
 1 CUTLET &
1 GRILLED

CHOICE OF:

OR OR

BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL

BUTTER
CHICKEN
CUTLET
RICE
$4.90

BUTTER
CHICKEN
CUTLET
PASTA
$5.90

(CRISPY CUTLET/ GRILLED CHICKEN)


